

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Crl) No(s).8204-8205/2011

(From the judgement and order dated 19/11/2010 in CRLA No.134/2007, CRLA No.207/2007 of The HIGH COURT OF RAJASTHAN AT JODHPUR)

HARSHWARDHAN YADAV AND ANR

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

STATE OF RAJASTHAN

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for bail and office report)

Date: 13/09/2013 These Petitions were Mentioned today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE THE CHIEF JUSTICE
HON'BLE MRS. JUSTICE RANJANA PRAKASH DESAI

For Petitioner(s)

Mr. Mohan Lal Sharma, AOR

For Respondent(s)

Mr. Ram Naresh Yadav, Adv.
Ms. Pragati Neekhara, AOR

UPON being mentioned the Court made the following
O R D E R

List this matter next week along with the connected matters, if any, under the category 'After Notice Matters' before the appropriate Bench.

|(Chetan Kumar)
|Court Master

|(Savita Sainani)
|Court Master

|